
Faith Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Salmaso Davide (01/2729) 3 9 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 6 4 4 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 5 0 0

Bertin Riccardo (01/2785) 2 4 2 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 4

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 2 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 2 6 3 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 1 0 2 3 4 5

Macaluso Andrea (01/2766) 2 2 2 6 0 0 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 2

Pegorella Ignazio (01/2786) 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Gemo Davide (01/1356) 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 1 3 1 2 0 4 1

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 1 2 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Barusco Amos (01/2794) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salmaso Davide 01/2729 37 76 2,05

Bertin Riccardo 01/2785 25 46 1,84

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 27 45 1,67

Volpin Luca 01/1148 28 44 1,57

Macaluso Andrea 01/2766 26 33 1,27

Pegorella Ignazio 01/2786 11 22 2,00

Gemo Davide 01/1356 28 17 0,61

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 10 13 1,30

Barusco Amos 01/2794 0 0 0,00

I Freccettari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pinton Davide (01/2511) 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 1 4 12 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 11 3 4 0 0

Drago Damiano (01/1220) 2 3 2 0 2 5 2 4 4 7 3 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 9 4 8 0 0

Bauce Mattia (01/2826) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 5 2 0 4 4 1 2 4 7 0 0

Maritan Stefano (01/2812) 2 5 2 2 4 5 4 5 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 3 3 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Franzina Meri (01/1771) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 4 6 0 0

Boscolo Davide (01/2573) 2 0 2 1 4 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 0

Facioni Alan (01/1996) 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masiero Cristian (01/2741) 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sasso Luigi (01/2813) 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinton Davide 01/2511 40 63 1,57

Drago Damiano 01/1220 31 54 1,74

Bauce Mattia 01/2826 27 34 1,26

Maritan Stefano 01/2812 29 31 1,07

Franzina Meri 01/1771 16 15 0,94

Boscolo Davide 01/2573 21 10 0,48

Facioni Alan 01/1996 5 5 1,00

Masiero Cristian 01/2741 16 5 0,31

Sasso Luigi 01/2813 5 2 0,40

Revenge Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bandi Luca (01/2677) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 10

Petrone Chiara (01/2676) 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 8 4 1 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 3

Santacroce Giovanni (01/2682) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 11 4 4 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caniato Nicola (01/2666) 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 2 1 3 4 6 0 0 4 0 2 1 2 3 4 6 4 4 3 6

Borghetto Ilaria (01/2678) 0 0 4 0 4 1 3 7 2 3 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 7 4 4 4 2 0 0

Milan Lorna (01/2822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Bucatari Alessandra (01/2675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bandi Luca 01/2677 35 77 2,20

Petrone Chiara 01/2676 44 51 1,16

Santacroce Giovanni 01/2682 23 37 1,61

Caniato Nicola 01/2666 34 37 1,09

Borghetto Ilaria 01/2678 37 27 0,73

Milan Lorna 01/2822 14 10 0,71

Bucatari Alessandra 01/2675 5 0 0,00



I Rayan Team Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nessi Francesca (01/2569) 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 0

Boaretto Michele  (01/2629) 4 0 4 1 2 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 3 4 1 3 4 4 5 0 0 2 2

Agostini Edoardo (01/2782) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Miari Matteo (01/2049) 0 0 4 5 4 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1

Goldin Ylenia (01/2570) 2 1 2 0 4 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 2

Agostini Rayan (01/2781) 2 4 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Polato Simone  (01/2823) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Littame' Silvia (01/2784) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raimondi Sergio (01/2783) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donato Raphael (01/2819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nessi Francesca 01/2569 40 32 0,80

Boaretto Michele 01/2629 39 27 0,69

Agostini Edoardo 01/2782 18 19 1,06

Miari Matteo 01/2049 20 19 0,95

Goldin Ylenia 01/2570 34 19 0,56

Agostini Rayan 01/2781 21 14 0,67

Polato Simone 01/2823 18 7 0,39

Littame' Silvia 01/2784 0 0 0,00

Raimondi Sergio 01/2783 0 0 0,00

Donato Raphael 01/2819 2 0 0,00

Tentation's Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 4 10 2 5 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 11 2 6 3 9 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 11

Chiodin Cristian (01/2170) 2 5 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 11 2 6 4 11 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 9

Lorenzi Nicola  (01/2194) 2 5 4 7 4 12 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 5 4 7 2 4 4 12 4 12 0 0 2 4 4 8

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 3 2 3

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 6 4 11 2 6 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 5

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 35 92 2,63

Chiodin Cristian 01/2170 36 92 2,56

Lorenzi Nicola 01/2194 38 82 2,16

Piva Mattia 01/2168 38 69 1,82

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 32 66 2,06

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 11 22 2,00

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 2 5 2,50

Birreria 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Baldin Matteo (01/2534) 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 12

Parcelj Massimo (01/2607) 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 2 1 2 6 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Stoppa  Sonny  (01/2494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Negri Alessandro (01/2476) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 6

Rinaldi Emanuele (01/2435) 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 2 2 1 4 5 2 5

Ceccarello Simone (01/2606) 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 4 4 4 2 0 0

Manfrin Elisa (01/2471) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0

Sartori Davide (01/2472) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciufu Raluca Elena  (01/2493) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldin Matteo 01/2534 40 97 2,42

Parcelj Massimo 01/2607 32 70 2,19

Stoppa  Sonny 01/2494 24 46 1,92

Negri Alessandro 01/2476 26 43 1,65

Rinaldi Emanuele 01/2435 22 29 1,32

Ceccarello Simone 01/2606 21 28 1,33

Manfrin Elisa 01/2471 12 20 1,67

Sartori Davide 01/2472 8 15 1,88

Ciufu Raluca Elena 01/2493 7 13 1,86



The New G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 2 3 3 9 2 6 0 0 4 10 3 9 3 5 3 5 2 6 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 6 4 9

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 2 4 3 9 2 5 0 0 3 4 3 8 2 6 3 4 2 6 2 4 0 0 3 5 4 11 2 5

Ferretto Daniela (01/1432) 2 1 2 4 3 9 0 0 4 10 3 5 3 5 3 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 2 3 2 4 3 6 0 0 4 7 3 6 3 7 3 1 2 6 2 4 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 2 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 0 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Pellanda Sara (01/2545) 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 2 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dan Michelle (01/2773) 2 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola  Davide 01/1230 35 84 2,40

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 31 71 2,29

Ferretto Daniela 01/1432 34 65 1,91

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 30 56 1,87

Coppo Federica 01/1621 14 16 1,14

Pellanda Sara 01/2545 12 13 1,08

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 13 12 0,92

Lain Ivan 01/1612 9 10 1,11

Dan Michelle 01/2773 14 9 0,64


